PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSICNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Kasap Mulanon	04/30/2010

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Sammitr Green Power Co., Ltd.
Street Address:	703 Petchkasem Rd.
Internal Address:	Bangwa, Pasijaroen
City:	Bangkok
State/Country:	THAILAND
Postal Code:	10160

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 2

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	29373264
Application Number:	29373268

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

(212)813-5901 Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

rcrosswell@fzlz.com Email: Correspondent Name: Lawrence E. Apolzon Address Line 1: 866 United Nations Plaza Address Line 4: New York, NEW YORK 10017

1100242 ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Lawrence E. Apolzon

Total Attachments: 1

501639617

source=Signed_assignment (F0849863)#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 026814 FRAME: 0672

ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS, WE, Kasap Mulanon and Anupor Thailand, and Thailand, respectively.	ng Sawatdee ("Assignors"), citizens of ectively, have invented a new, original, and
BRACKET DES	SIGNS
as described or intended to be described and set forth in, filed on, properties of the United States therefor; and	in application Serial No. eparatory to obtaining Design Letters
WHEREAS, Sammitr Green Power Co., Ltd. ('and existing under the laws of Thailand, having a place Bangwa, Pasijaroen, Bangkok 10160, Thailand, is des and interest in and to said inventions, disclosed in said may be granted therefor or thereupon, together with an to these inventions including all divisions, continuation	e of business at 703 Petchkasem Rd., sirous of acquiring the entire right, title, application, and any Letters Patent which my and all subsequent applications directed
NOW, THEREFORE, to all whom it may conc consideration of good and valuable consideration, the radiations hereby sell, assign, transfer and set over, und the entire right, title and interest in and to said invention even date herewith, and any Letters Patent which may with any and all divisions, continuations, reissues and said inventions, and all our rights under the Internation inventions, and application. And Assignors hereby agriculture representatives any facts known to us respecting said in any legal proceeding relating thereto, sign all lawful parand reissue applications, make all rightful oaths and in that may be required in order that the Assignee may may inventions in foreign countries in its own name. And A the Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks to issue a for or upon said inventions or applications unto the Assaccordance with this assignment.	receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, to the Assignee, its successors and assigns, ons, said design application executed of be granted therefor or thereupon, together extensions thereof, all our foreign rights to hal Convention in respect to said ree to communicate to the Assignee or its inventions and improvements, to testify in apers, execute all divisional, continuing addition to execute any and all documents ake application for Letters Patent on said Assignors do hereby authorize and request any Letters Patent which may be granted
We hereby authorize and request our appointed number and filing date of said application when known	attorneys to insert above the application
April 30, 2010	(Signature)
April 30, 2010 (Date)	S. Ampong. (Signature)

{F0598131.1 }

RECORDED: 08/26/2011

PATENT REEL: 026814 FRAME: 0673